
AZ PATHFINDER COORDINATORS AND AREAS 2024-2025

Manny Cruz mannycruz@azconference.org Arizona Conference Pathfinder Director

Lily Chairez     azpathfinderssda@gmail.com Arizona Conference Pathfinder Assistant Director

Lori Orvek loriorvek@yahoo.com Arizona Conference Education Coordinator

Konrad Schwinn konschwinn@gmail.com Arizona Conference TLT Coordinator

Jeff Stevens doors@largercompany.com Arizona Conference TLT Advisor

Mike Wood azmikewood@gmail.com Arizona Conference Bible Experience Coordinator

Danaly Quintana dnlyq@aol.com AZ Conference Bible Experience Assistant Coordinator

NORTHERN ARIZONA AREA

Danaly Quintana dnlyq@aol.com 1. Camp Verde
2. Cottonwood
3. Flagstaff

4. Payson
5. Prescott
6. SedonaRolando Valdez valdezroland@gmail.com

SOUTHERN ARIZONA AREA

Lori Orvek loriorvek@yahoo.com

1. Green Valley
2. Sierra Vista
3. Tucson Central SP
4. Tucson Desert Valley

5. Tucson Esperanza SP
6. Tucson Fil-AM
7. Tucson Sharon
8. Nogales Spanish

Isai Chairez ichairez@gmail.com

Starr Schwinn starr.schwinn@gmail.com

Konrad Schwinn konschwinn@gmail.com

WESTERN ARIZONA AREA

Alexandre Franca alexandre.o.franca@hotmail.com 1. Avondale SP
2. Clearview
3. Deer Valley SP
4. El Mirage SP
5. Glendale
6. Glendale SP

7. San Luis SP
8. Shalom SP
9. West Valley SP
10. North Valley SP
11. Yuma Central
12. Yuma SP

Eunice Lopez elopez@azconference.org

Armando Metelin metelinarmando@gmail.com

EASTERN ARIZONA AREA

Dalia Carillo daliacarrillo@gmail.com 1. Apache Junction SP
2. Chandler
3. Chandler Fil-Am
4. Chandler SP
5. East Valley SP
6. Faro del Este SP

7. Gilbert
8. Mesa SP
9. Mesa Palms
10. Monte Vista SP
11. South Mountain
12. Tempe
13. Monte de Sion Spanish

Uriel Rojas norma.rojas1025@yahoo.com 

CENTRAL ARIZONA AREA

Mike Wood azmikewood@cox.net
1. Beacon Light
2. Camelback
3. Paradise Valley
4. Paradise Valley SP
5. Phoenix Central
6. Phoenix Central SP
7. Phoenix Central Valley SP
8. Thunderbird Scottsdale

Jessica Gastelum jessicagastelum11@gmail.com
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